Broadband Communication Products
美商环亚光电科技股份有限公司美商环亚光电科技股份有限公司
DescriptionDescription
SpecificationsSpecifications
VALE SYSTEMS Inc.VALE SYSTEMS Inc.
10400 Overland Road #408 Boise, ID 8370910400 Overland Road #408 Boise, ID 83709--1449, USA1449, USA
Tel: 208.935.6317  Fax: 208.935.6234 Tel: 208.935.6317  Fax: 208.935.6234 http://http://www.valesys.comwww.valesys.com
Document #: 01Document #: 01--0101--026 Revision: 1.0026 Revision: 1.0

Tel: 208.935.6317  Fax: 208.935.6234 Tel: 208.935.6317  Fax: 208.935.6234 http://http://www.valesys.comwww.valesys.com
Document #: 01Document #: 01--0101--026 Revision: 1.0026 Revision: 1.0
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Reverse
Optical Performance
Wavelength and Output power nm/mW Refer to ordering information
RF Performance
Bandwidth MHz 5 to 42/65
Flatness dB +/-1
Return loss -dB ≥16
Input level dBmV 20
Test point dB -20+/-1
Link Performance (10dB link loss, 15Km fiber + attenuator)
CNR dB >45
CSO -dBc >45
CTB -dBc >45
Electrical/Physical/Environmental Performance
Supply voltage VAC 90-260
Power consumption W <23
Dimensions mm L x H x W, 252 x105 x197
Weight Kg 3
Operating temperature ˚C -20 to +60
Storage temperature ˚C -40 to +85
Humidity % 95%, non-condensing
VPN2000 -- X -- X -- XX -- XX
Type:
VPN2000: 2 ports
VPN2000S:1 port
Return transmitter:
00:None
L1:1310 FP, 1mW,w/o iso
L2:1310 FP, 1mW,w iso
L3:1310 FP, 2mW,w/o iso
L4:1310 FP, 2mW,w iso
L5:1550 FP, 1mW,w/o iso
L6:1550 FP, 1mW,w iso
L7:1550 FP, 2mW,w/o iso
L8:1550 FP, 2mW,w iso
L9:1310 DFB, 2mW,w iso
LA:1550 DFB, 2mW,w iso
47-61:CWDM, 2mW,w iso
Frequency:
0: None
4: 42/54
6: 65/85
Power Option:
M1: Mains North America
M2: Mains Europe
M3: Mains China
M4: Mains Argentina
Module setting:
A: 1 FRX
B: 2 FRXs
C: 1 FRX + 1 RTX